


QUANT REASONING ENGLISH

Video Lessons Live sessions

4:00 PM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

14-Oct, Mon
Inequality

Direction sense
Inequality

15-Oct, Tue Vocabulary Reading Comprehension

16-Oct, Wed Simplification and 
Approximation

17-Oct, Thu Series Quadratic Equation Direction Sense

18-Oct, Fri Ratio and Proportion Percentage Number series and 
Comparison

19-Oct, Sat Partnership Problems on Ages

Reading Comprehension

Simplification

Approximation



QUANT REASONING ENGLISH

Video Lessons Live sessions

4:00 PM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

21-Oct, Mon Average & Alligation Ratio & Partnership

22-Oct, Tue New Question Types Vocabulary based Questions

23-Oct, Wed TSD & Trains Blood Relations Average & Alligation

24-Oct, Thu Boats & Streams Syllogism Quant - LPS

25-Oct, Fri Grammar Connectors and Match the 
following

26-Oct, Sat Time & Work Pipes & Cisterns



QUANT REASONING ENGLISHQUANT REASONING ENGLISH

Video Lessons Live sessions

4:00 PM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

28-Oct, Mon HAPPY DIWALI 

29-Oct, Tue Seating Arrangement & 
Puzzles Blood Relation

30-Oct, Wed Syllogism

31-Oct, Thu Reasoning - LPS

1-Nov, Fri HAPPY KANNADA RAJYOSTVA 

2-Nov, Sat



QUANT REASONING ENGLISHQUANT REASONING ENGLISH

Video Lessons Live sessions

4:00 PM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

4-Nov, Mon Time, Speed and Distance + 
Related problems

5-Nov, Tue English - LPS

6-Nov, Wed Seating Arrangement - 1

7-Nov, Thu Simple & Compound
Interest Installments Time & Work, Pipes & 

Cisterns

8-Nov, Fri Seating Arrangement - 2

9-Nov, Sat



QUANT REASONING ENGLISHQUANT REASONING ENGLISH

Video Lessons Live sessions

4:00 PM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

11-Nov, Mon Profit & Loss Discount SI & CI

12-Nov, Tue Cloze Test Error Detection

13-Nov, Wed Ranking Puzzles - 1

14-Nov, Thu Data Interpretation Profit & loss + Discount

15-Nov, Fri Input Output Puzzles - 2

16-Nov, Sat



QUANT REASONING ENGLISHQUANT REASONING ENGLISH

Video Lessons Live sessions

4:00 PM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

18-Nov, Mon Quant - LPS

19-Nov, Tue English - LPS

20-Nov, Wed Coding Decoding Reasoning - LPS

21-Nov, Thu Mensuration Pie chart & Tabular DI

22-Nov, Fri Alphanumeric Series Input Output + Ranking

23-Nov, Sat



QUANT REASONING ENGLISHQUANT REASONING ENGLISH

Video Lessons Live sessions

4:00 PM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

25-Nov, Mon Bar & line chart DI

26-Nov, Tue Parajumbles Cloze Test

27-Nov, Wed Data sufficiency Coding Decoding + 
Alphanumeric Series

28-Nov, Thu Probability Permutations
& Combinations Caselet DI

29-Nov, Fri Critical Reasoning Data Sufficiency 

30-Nov, Sat



QUANT REASONING ENGLISHQUANT REASONING ENGLISH

Video Lessons Live sessions

4:00 PM 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

2-Dec, Mon Quant - LPS

3-Dec, Tue Parajumbles

4-Dec, Wed Critical Reasoning

5-Dec, Thu English - LPS

6-Dec, Fri Reasoning - LPS

7-Dec, Sat




